To: The County of St. Paul Council Members

From: Clark Ambler (Building Chairman) - on behalf of the St. Paul Alliance Church

Subject: Cost related to our building permit.

We have just received our building permit back from the County Office for our renovation/addition to the St. Paul Alliance church (located just on the west end of town – the BLUE Church). Our permit number is 294294-13-B0002.

We are writing you to ask if it be possible to waive or greatly reduce the cost of our building permit for a few reasons. First off, we are a non-for-profit organization, and all money needed to fund our project is from the donations of our church members and attendees.

Secondly, our project has been planned and designed by:

- 1) Rick Balbi Architect Ltd.
- 2) Sveinson Consulting Engineers Ltd.
- 3) PJB Designs Consultants

They will continue to work with us and provide all necessary building inspections along the way as well.

We appreciate you considering our request. Thank you, as we continue to love and serve the community of St.Paul.

Clark Ambler

phone (780) 645-7800 (780) 614-4611





Label #CSP B 0002 13 MU

Building Permit

File No.:

2013

Permit No.:

294294-13-B0002

Application Date:

Jan 15, 2013

Issued:

Jan 15, 2013

Taxroll #: Owner

9807300

Applicant
Name:
Address:

Clark Ambler Box 1058

St. Paul,

ler Name: Address: HIS Construction

Name: Address: Christian and Missionary Alliance #333_00 Springborough Blvd SW

Çalgary AB, ALBERTA T3H ON9

Phone:

ALBERTA TOA 3AO (780)645-7800

Phone: Cell:

Contractor

(780)635-2473

PO BOX 151

MALLAIG, AB

Phone:

Cell: Fax:

Fax:

(780)635-2473

Cell: Fax:

Address in the County of St. Paul No. 19 Specific Location:

Lot 1, Block 1, Plan 7620647

SW 7-58-9-W4

Rural Address: 58101 Rng Rd 100

Description of Work

Building Area: 459.00 Square Metres; Height: 1.00 storey(s);

Value (Materials & Labour): \$900,000.00

Description: Addition of foyer and sanctuary space onto existing building, built over crawl space.

Existing building to have exterior finish changed as well.

Permit Fees

Permit Fee

\$4,500.00

Safety Codes Levy Total Fees \$180.00

\$4.680.00 Balance Owing

\$4,680.00

Permit Conditions

L Glasier

Issued By: (attached signed by SCO)(

Crystal St. Arnault
Customer ID: 3293

DOP Number: P00005043

Issued By:

County of St. Paul No. 19

5015 - 49 Avenue

St. Paul, Alberta

T0A 3A4

Ph: (780)645-3301

Fax: (780)645-3104

Municipality:

County of St. Paul No. 19

5015 - 49 Avenue

St. Paul, Alberta

T0A 3A4

Ph: (780)645-3301

Fax: (780)645-3104

The personal information provided as part of this application is collected under section 43 of the Safety Codes Act and sections 303 and 295 of the Municipal Government Act and in accordance with section 32(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information is required and will be used for issuing permits, safety codes compliance verification and monitoring and property assessment purposes. The name of the permit holder and the nature of the permit is available to the public upon request.

If you have any questions about the collection or use of the personal information provided, please contact Crystal St. Arnault at5015-49 Avenue,

St. Paul, AB TOA 3A4 or phone at (780) 645-3301 Ext. 202.

Date Printed: Jan 15, 2013



Building Permit Application

Roli # 9801300

5015 - 49 Avenue, St. Paul Alberta TOA 3A4 Phone: 780-645-3301 Ext 202 Fax: 780-645-3104

Other Permits Required: Electrical Plumbing Gas PSDS
Development Permit Number: 299299 12 90000
Application Date (M/DM): January 14, 2013 Estimated Completion Date (M/DM): December 31, 2013?
Owner Name: St. Paul Alliance Church Clark Ambler Mailing Address: Box 1058
City: St. Paul Prov: MB Postal Code: TOP 380 Phone: 780 - 645 - 7800 - Clare No.
Alt Phone: 780 - 645 - 7800 Email Address: Clarkambler Chotmail-com Fax: 780-645 - 7800
Contractor: HIS Construction - Dwen Isaacson Mailing Address: 60X 3
Prov. AB Postal Code: TOR 2KO Phone: +80-653-2475.
Alt Phone: 780-614-0544 Email Address: Missacson @ mconct.ca Fax: 780-635-2473.
Rural Address: 58 O Rik 100 Loi: 1 Block: 1 Plan: 762 - 0647
Rural Address: 58 O RR 100
Legal: (Circle one) NE NW SE SW 1/2 Section: 1 Township: 58 Range: 9 W4M
Subdivision/Hamlet:
Architect and/or Engineer (if applicable): PJB Design - Lacombel 193. Phone: # 403 - 782 - 4323
Project Information:
Project Value (Materials & Labour): \$ 900,000 °° (estimate) Total Developed Area: 459 sg m Permit Fee: \$ 4,500.00 °scC Levy: \$ 180.00 (*4% of permit fee with a minimum of \$4.50) TOTAL FEE: \$ 4,680.00 Payment Method: Visa Visa Dekit & Cheque Cash Credit Card #:
Expt'y Date: Name of Cardholder: Signature of Cardholder:
Permit Validation Section to be completed by the Building Safety Codes Officer: Special Conditions: SCO's Name (orint or type) SCO's Signature
SCO's Name (print or type) SCO's Signature SCO's Signature Date of Issue (M/D/Y): Date of Issue (M/D/Y):
n

If permit is cancelled prior to 6 months of the issue date the County will keep 25% of the permit fee to cover costs.

After 6 months or if the permit has expired no refund will be given.

